Out-of-Band Networking
Datasheet
LX Series
1004T Console Servers
A Complete Out-of-Band Networking Solution
The 1004T Series of console servers gives IT administrators the
ability to perform secure remote management of operational

guaranteed, and no responsibility is assumed for any inaccuracies.  Please contact MRV Communications for more information.  MRV Communications logo are trademarks of MRV Communications, Inc.  Other
trademarks are the property of their respective holders.  Rev C
Ordering Information
AC Models
LX-1004T-001AC 4 Ports, AC Power
LX-1004T-101AC 4 Ports, V.92 Modem, AC Power
LX-1004T-201US 4 Ports, GSM Modem US, AC Power
LX-1004T-201EU 4 Ports, GSM Modem Euro, AC Power
DC Models
LX-1004T-011DC 4 Ports, DC Power
LX-1004T-111DC 4 Ports, DC Power, V.92 Modem
Technical Specifications
Number of Serial Ports 4; 1 dedicated Diag\Mgt Port
Internal Modem Option V.92 or GSM\GPRS
Height 2.5 cm, 1.0 in